
2025 District – State DRAFT Schedule
**Dates and Locations are subject to change**

Division State Baseball East Regional Baseball World Series 2025
Dates Location Dates Location Dates Location Dates Location

Sun July 6 - Mon July 21 - Fri August 1 -

Sat July 12 Fri July 25 Sat August 9

Mon July 14 - Sun July 27 -

Sun July 20 Fri August 1

Mon July 7 - Tue July 22 - Sat August 2 - Wed August 13 -

Sun July 13 Sat July 26 Fri August 8 Sun August 24

Sat July 5 - Thu July 17 - Sun July 27 -

Fri July 11 Tue July 22 Sun August 3

Wed June 25 - Mon July 7 - Sat July 19 - Sun August 3 -

Tue July 1 Fri July 11 Thu July 24 Sun August 10

Mon June 23 - Sat July 5 - Wed July 16 - Sat July 26 -

Sun June 29 Wed July 9 Mon July 21 Sat August 2

Division State Softball East Regional Softball World Series 2025
Dates Location Dates Location Dates Location Dates Location

Sun June 29 - Mon July 14 - Wed July 23 -

Thu July 3 Fri July 18 Sun July 27

Wed July 23 - Fri August 1 -

Sun July 27 Tue August 5

Thu June 26 - Mon July 7 - Sun July 20 - Sun August 3 -

Tue July 1 Fri July 11 Fri July 25 Sun August 10

Tue July 1 - Mon July 7 - Thu July 17 - Sun July 27 -

Wed July 2 Fri July 11 Mon July 21 Sat August 2

Sat June 28 - Thu July 10 - Sat July 19 - Mon July 28 -

Thu July 3 Fri July 11 Wed July 23 Sun August 3

Delaware District 1 Special Games  Tournaments

Division District Single Bracket Location District Double Bracket Location

Pat Knight 10/11/12  Fri June 27 - Wed July 2 Felton

Lynn Deakins 11/12/13  Sat June 21 - Thu June 26 Dover

Walt Bowers 9-10-11  Sat June 21 - Fri June 27 Harrington

Deak Deakins 7-8-9 Sat June 21 - Tue June 24 Felton  

Biff Newnam 7-8-9 Mon June 23 - Wed June 25 Harrington  

As of: 2/13/25
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